
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MAY. 2018 YTD MAY. 2018 YTDMAY. 2018 YTD MAY. 2018 YTD

16 82 $1,986,484.00 $9,946,870.00NEW RESIDENCES 

2 12 $246,000.00 $1,349,307.00NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 13 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

0 8 $0.00 $5,986,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS0 8 $0.00 $5,986,620.00

12 38 $46,682.00 $270,421.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS12 38 $46,682.00 $270,421.00

4 14 $101,000.00 $388,800.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 14 $101,000.00 $388,800.00

2 6 $2,200.00 $49,200.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 6 $2,200.00 $49,200.00

8 36 $78,800.00 $380,180.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

7 27 $1,523,500.00 $2,336,906.00

0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 1 $0.00 $100,000.00

1 5 $700.00 $14,350.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 5 $700.00 $14,350.00

2 25 $14,400.00 $453,670.00OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & MH PLACEMENT)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

2 25 $14,400.00 $453,670.00OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & MH PLACEMENT)

TOTALS 54 267 $3,999,766.00 $22,821,324.00TOTALS 54 267 $3,999,766.00 $22,821,324.00

TOTALS

48
252

2017 MAY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,252,103.00

252
267

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 30,467,585.40

$ 22,821,324.00267 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 22,821,324.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MAY. 2018 YTD MAY. 2018 YTD MAY. 2018 YTD MAY. 2018

53 258 $19,305.00BUILDING PERMITS $98,311.00

YTD 

53 258 $19,305.00

95 410 $7,622.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $98,311.00

$34,351.0095 410 $7,622.50

39 217 $3,305.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $17,832.50

$34,351.00

39 217 $3,305.00

23 128 $805.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$17,832.50

$4,480.00

11 48 $375.00

37 161 $2,526.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$1,577.00

$11,044.0037 161 $2,526.00

25 130 $500.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $2,600.00

$11,044.00

25 130 $500.00

34 172 $3,400.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $2,600.00

$17,200.0034 172 $3,400.00

63 290 $1,890.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $8,700.00

$17,200.00

63 290 $1,890.00

2 8 $50.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $8,700.00

$540.002 8 $50.00

40 215 $1,400.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$540.00

$7,525.00

1 3 $100.00

1 3 $250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $750.00

$300.00

1 3 $250.00

24 140 $720.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$4,200.00

$750.00

24 140 $720.00

120 545 $311.90

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$4,200.00

$1,551.80120 545 $311.90CREDIT CARD FEES $1,551.80

TOTALS 568 2728 $42,560.40 $210,962.30TOTALS 568 2728 $42,560.40

TOTALS

$210,962.30

525
TOTALS

2017 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 45,969.05525
2513 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 227,834.06

2017 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 45,969.05

2513
2728 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 210,962.30

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 227,834.06


